DESSERTS
Bread Butter Pudding V'
Cinnamon Custard

Buffalo Curd V
Spiced Treacle

Wattalapan V &
Coconut Milk | Jaggery | Sri Lankan Spices

Coconut Panna cotta (w0
Passion Fruit Compote | Sésame Tuile

Passion Fruit Cheeks V @&
French Vanila | Milk Toffee Crumble

Almond Chocolate Cake V &
Ground Almond | Olive Oil | Dark Chocolate
Sweet Dukkah

Mango Cheesecake

Mango | Passion Fruit | Mint

Sago Pudding ©@ &

Cashew | Jaggery | Mango | Coconut Milk

Fresh Fruit Platter @
Seasonal Fruit | Sorbet

Gelato Ice Cream (Per scoop) YV
Ceylon Milk Toffee

Double Chocolate

Strawberry Cheesecake

Jaffna Mango

French Vanilla

Vegan Cashew Caramel &

Sorbets (Per scoop) @)

Passion fruit

Mandarin

V' Vegetarian @ Vegan & Contain Nuts @ Gluten Free

@ Gluten Free Option Available

=

1,800

1,800

2,200

2,200

2,200

2,850

2,850

2,200

1,800

900

900

TA
\

/
=\

.’"\

LABAR HILI

“AFTER DINNER” DRINKS
COCKTAILS

Bee’s Knees
Gin| Bee Honey | Lemon Juice

Boulevardier

Whiskey | Campari| Sweet Vermouth
Manhattan

Whiskey | Sweet Vermouth | Bitters

Irish Coffee

Jameson | Coffee| Cream

Flat White Martini

Vodka | Bailey’s| Espresso | Simple Syrup
Affogato

Kahlua Or Bailey’s | Espresso | Gelato

ON THE ROCK OR NEAT (25ML)
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Cointreau
Drambuie
Jagermeister
Pimm’s No. 1
Kahlua

Baileys Irish Cream
Grappa Nardelli
Sambuca

Port Wine (75ml)
Cockburn’s Special Reserve Port

All prices are in LKR and inclusive of service and applicable taxes.

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,200
3,800
3,200
2,600
2,500
2,200
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800

2,600



