

DESSERTS

Bread Butter Pudding 	1,800
Cinnamon Custard	
Buffalo Curd  	1,800
Spiced Treacle	
Wattalapan   	2,200
Coconut Milk Jaggery Sri Lankan Spices	
Coconut Panna cotta 	2,200
Passion Fruit Compote Sésame Tuile	
Passion Fruit Cheeks   	2,200
French Vanilla Milk Toffee Crumble	
Almond Chocolate Cake   	2,850
Ground Almond Olive Oil Dark Chocolate Sweet Dukkah	
Mango Cheesecake	2,850
Mango Passion Fruit Mint	
Sago Pudding   	2,200
Cashew Jaggery Mango Coconut Milk	
Fresh Fruit Platter  	1,800
Seasonal Fruit Sorbet	
Gelato Ice Cream (Per scoop)  	900
Ceylon Milk Toffee	
Double Chocolate	
Strawberry Cheesecake	
Jaffna Mango	
French Vanilla	
Vegan Cashew Caramel 	
Sorbets (Per scoop)  	900
Passion fruit	
Mandarin	

 Vegetarian  Vegan  Contain Nuts  Gluten Free

 Gluten Free Option Available

"AFTER DINNER" DRINKS

COCKTAILS

Bee's Knees	5,000
Gin Bee Honey Lemon Juice	
Boulevardier	5,000
Whiskey Campari Sweet Vermouth	
Manhattan	5,000
Whiskey Sweet Vermouth Bitters	
Irish Coffee	5,000
Jameson Coffee Cream	
Flat White Martini	5,000
Vodka Bailey's Espresso Simple Syrup	
Affogato	5,000
Kahlua Or Bailey's Espresso Gelato	

ON THE ROCK OR NEAT (25ML)

Hennessy VSOP	4,200
Remy Martin VSOP	3,800
Hennessy VS	3,200
Cointreau	2,600
Drambuie	2,500
Jägermeister	2,200
Pimm's No. 1	2,000
Kahlua	1,900
Baileys Irish Cream	1,900
Grappa Nardelli	1,800
Sambuca	1,800
Port Wine (75ml)	
Cockburn's Special Reserve Port	2,600

All prices are in LKR and inclusive of service and applicable taxes.